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& mE B Puly Company Registration Mo, 19660T180R

E

S1UI0AYVE I, #0225 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE S0838 TEL : (0865) 62560581 FAX ! (651 62264315

Your ref: PLEASE ADVISED

Our ref: CS5/MSG19014137/R1vd3 Date: 16/8/2019

The Motor Claims Department
M/s MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO: SLA 2729X

We thank vou for vour instruction on  14/8/2019

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

14/872019  at the premises of M/s PERFORMANCE MOTORS LTD
and have the following Lo report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 5$16,894 .95
Revised Estimate Amount 1 5513.851 85
"Check" ltems Amount 1 5%$1,625.10
Total :§515476.95
Market Value : 53

LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5%

Neit Value 1 5%

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the rear
o/s front portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MOHAMMED RASUL
Automotive Assessor



‘Veron Chen {LKKAutn!

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 8:49 AM
To: Sharon Heng L K; Rasul (LKKAuto); SUR
Subject: RE: SLA 2729X-DOA:12/8/2019

Dear Sharon,

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirmed amount $14,206.16 before GST (@ 7 working days

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to MSIG INSURANCE

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-—0riginal Message-—

From: Sharon Heng L K <sharon.heng.leekun@simedarby.com.sg>
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September 2019 1:35 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Message from KM_C458

Dear Rasul

For your perusal :

Labour $ 7073.00
Parts S 7133.16
Total 514206.16
Owner is claiming LOSS OF USE = $100 X 9 DAYS.

GIA SERCH FEE - $2.00
Note : 7 working days.

Please reply me directly.

Best Regards

Sharon Heng
Performance Motors Ltd
Body & Paint

DID : 63190123



Fax 154743229

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named
addressee ["the Recipient”) and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the
Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended
Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please
notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby
disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or
other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and
do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

—riginal Message—

From: service.pml@simedarby.com.sg [mailto:service.pmi@simedarby.com.sg]
Sent: Wednesday, 25 September, 2019 10:19 AM

To: Sharon Heng LK

Subject: Message from KM_CA458



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Crystal Lee <crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 4:10 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Cc: Ong Zi Hui, Winnie Chua; Helene Phua; Nabilah Rasol

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Attachments: 5KM_558e19081414370.pdf; IMG_4987JPG; IMG_4990.JPG; IMG_4992.JPG; IMG_
4995 JPG

CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT
- SLA2729X & GBH5280) ON 12/08/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,
Refer to the email attachment, please arrange survey the vehicle asap.
We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,
Crystal Lee
Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: «65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. No. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ @ o

A viemoer of [JEEREARE] INSURANCE GROUP

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 3:43 PM

To: Motor Survey <motorsurvey®@sg.msig-asia.com>; Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Crystal Lee
<crystal_lee@sg.msig-asia.com>

Subject: CAR IN WORKSHOP, PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLA2729X &
GBH5280) ON 12/08/2019

WAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s). 0 T

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter
We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct

1



Settigment.
" Attached Is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Ci/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 158941

DID: 6318 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions
expressed in the Message are solely those of the author’s and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e~mall {including amy attachments) may cantsin informatian that & prvileged or confidential. The sending of this e~mall to any
person other than the intended reciplent is not a walver of the privilege or confidantiality that attaches to it. If you are not the intended
recipent, please notify the sander immediately, delote the email and do nat copy, distnbute or disclose s contents



" Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

—————————————————————————————— it

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 11:27 AM

To: 'Crystal Lee'

Cc: ‘Ong Zi Hui’; 'Winnie Chua'’; SUR; 'Helene Phua'’; 'Nabilah Rasol’
Subject: RE: Survey Request - Manual Assigned-SLA 2729X
Attachments: SLA 2729 PRELI REVISED.pdf

Dear Crystal,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SLA 2729X
Date of survey: 14/8/2019
Number of days (estimated) : 7 days

Kindly create claim in merimen

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 62564315

Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d @lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 4:21 PM

To: 'Crystal Lee' <crystal_lee @sg.msig-asia.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: 'Ong Zi Hui' <zihul_ong@sg msig-asia.com>; 'Winnie Chua' <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>; SUR
<sur@lkkauto.com>; 'Helene Phua' <helene_phua@sg msig-asia.com>; ‘Nabilah Rasol' <nabilah_rasol @sg.msig-
asia.com>

Subject: RE: Survey Request - Manual Assigned

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email; gssignments@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: Crystal Lee [mailto:crystal lee _msig-asia.com

" " Sent: Wednesday, 14 August 2019 4:10 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@Ikkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Ong Zi Hul <zihul_ong@sg. msig-asia.com>; Winnie Chua <pingping chua .msig-asia.com>; Helene Phua
<helene phua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Nabilah Rasol <nabilah _rasol .msig-asia.com>

Subject: Survey Request - Manual Assigned

CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT
- SLA2729X & GBH5280J ON 12/08/2019

Manual Assigned

Dear LKK,

Refer to the emall attachment, please arrange survey the vehicle asap.

We'll assign via Merimen once we receive the assignment from Motor Team.

Please contact us ASAP if you cannot attend this assignment

Thank you & Best regards,
Crystal Lee
Admin Officer, Claims Services (In-House Survey)

D: +65 6594 2535 | F: +65 6643 1349 | crystal lee@sg.msig-asia.com

MSIG
MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 16 Raffles Quay, #24-01 Hong Leong Building, Singapore 048581 | T: +65 6220
9644 | F: +65 6225 6371 | Co. Reg. Mo. 200412212G | msig.com.sg o @ @

AMumber ol kTl INSURANCE GROUP

From: PBSP [mailto:pm!-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 14 August, 2019 3:43 PM

To: Motor Survey <matorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com>; Winnie Chua <pingping_chua@sg.msig-asia.com>; Crystal Lee
<crystal lee@sg msig-asia.com>

Subject: CAR IN WORKSHOP. PLEASE ARRANGE SURVEY ASAP. REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT - SLA2729% &
GBH5280) ON 12/08/2019

| EXTERNAL EMAIL: Be careful when you click any links or open any attachment(s).

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct
Settlement

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.
2



. Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settiement.

If Direct Settiement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards,

Caroline

Clo Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint
303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159841

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

“This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the
named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or
proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws.
If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding
and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete
all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the
Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions
expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime
Darby's.”

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE

This e-mail {including any attachments) may contain information that is privileged or confidential. The sanding of this e-mail to any
person other than the intended recipent is not @ waver of the privilege or confidentiality that attaches to i, If you are not the inlended
recipient, pleass notify the sender immesdistely, delete the emall and do not copy, distribute o disclose its contents

. AUG This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software.
WWW.avg.com
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> Back to OneMotoring

" Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Dwner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.;

Viehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
ehicle Malke:

Wehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo.

Chaasis Na.:
Maximim Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transher Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amourt:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Aebate Amount:

Total Rebate Ameount:

The informaticn contained herein is correct a5 at 14 Aug 2019

PARFINOFE Rehata Foming

Singapore NRIC
388G

SLA2729%
Mo

164 Aug 2017

B.MW,

X3 SORIVE 201 HID NAV
Black

s
BO25127T¥N20820A
WEAWYS20300100241
1350 kW (181 bhp)
$31,174.00

26 Feb 2016

26 Feb 2016

0

$35,644.00

Yes
25Feb 2025
$24,73300

25 Feb 2024

E - Open Category
10

$44,001.00
£25.199.00
$51,932.00

OK

NIPS.VILIA. GOV SQ/MA/VTIACION engquIreHeDate Y UDICHEIDNEUeregiNpUL /- UNU HIUN_IL=HUSUEUUY | |

n
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Plaass report comectly the detads of the accident o speed up e claims process.

Z. This Form musst be compleled by tha Policyhalder andéor the Aulhonised Dnver,

3, Information provided mus be as truihful and sccuraie as possible. Ary wilhed msrepresantation or withaldng of matsnal ERcte may allow NEUrENce companias o
repudiste policy lability -

4, The sawe and acoeptanca of this Form by insurance opmpaness s nat an sdmmson of policy atdéty on the par of he nAurancs companst

5. Any false reporting may be referred o the Police for investigation.

&, This repont will be forwarded by Ihe nsurers of the GIA Records Manageman! Cenire eslablished by the General insurance Associalion of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving mnd thal copies of this reparl will, for a lee, be mads pviailable upon application by Bilemsed parties

T. By the lodgemen! of thia repor] 1o B insurem, you herely' oonssnd o Me archiving of thin repon al the contre and bo coges of he repor] bemp made availabie
shoresas)

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repon 12/08/2019 18:32

Date Of Accident 12/D8/2018 08:30

Exact Location Of Accident CF REFLECTIONS AT KEPPEL BAY 18 KEPPEL BAY VIEW
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vehicle Registration Number SLAZTZ2GX
Insured/Policyholder

Mame Of Registered Owner PREET! JAIN

NRIC No SB1BT388G

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-80080671
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-200B06T1
Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer BMW

Model X3 SDRIVE 201 HID NAV

Exaci Purpase for which vehicle was being used al

tima of accidan PRIVATE

Arg you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to yvour vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action o be taken THIRD PARTY
Vahicle Calegory PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AVIVALTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleat Policy NO

Policy Number 10648598

Cover Nola Number

Driver

Name of Driver SHIKHAR JAIMN
NRIC Nao SB18723871

Date OF Birth 18/12/1981
Occupation INDOOR

Dale Of Driving Pass DaNnz2r2011

Driving Experience 7 YEARS AND &8 MONTHS
Gender MALE

Maobile Number
Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

(LOCAL ) +65-82338595

SHIKHAR JAIN@GMAIL.COM



Address NA
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured’s Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Drver's Cwn -
Vehicle a

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Acciden SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles (Including own vehicle)

Involved In the accident 2
Was any body imjured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other malerial or property damaged? YES
| have been approached by unknown parson(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Detalls of Police Action

Was the acciden! reported (o the police? MNO
If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

It Yes, against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

| WAS DRIVING AT 19 KEPPEL BAY VIEW CAR PARK . SUDDENLY VEHICLE B WHICH WAS COMING THROUGH THE
TUNNEL CONNECTING CAR PARKS (DRIVING AT MY RIGHT SIDE) WITHOUT STOPPING FOR CHECKING COLLIDED
ONTO RIGHT FRONT SIDE OF MY VEHICLE . NO PHYSICAL INJURIES INVOLVED.

Attachmant{s)
Are accident pholos available for attachment? YES
Was thera any video caplured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? MO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Numbear GBHS5280J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour MNISSAN /| NV350 PANEL VAN 2.5
Datails O Properties

Vehicle Categaory COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver ABDUL KHAIR BIN AHMAD
MRIC/Passport Number S1332026H

Contact Number

Address

Postecode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passanger (Including Dnver)

Page 2 of 14
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 characters)

| WAS DRIVING AT 19 KEPPEL BAY VIEW CAR PARK . SUDDENLY VEHICLE B
WHICH WAS COMING THROUGH THE TUNNEL CONNECTING CAR PARKS
(DRIVING AT MY RIGHT SIDE) WITHOUT STOPPING FOR CHECKING COLLIDED
ONTO RIGHT FRONT SIDE OF MY VEHICLE . NO PHYSICAL INJURIES INVOLVED.

DECLARATION

'We declare thal the above particulats & nformation provided above are ue i every aspect

YERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORTING OFFICER
WONG JUN KEAT
MARS (e 1
Reoistesed Owne o Dirives's Sgnatune
Job Compiote DaleTime DaneTiene
12 August 2018 ot 644 PM 12 August 2019 af 644 PM

Paged of 14



4 Bime Darby Motors Compasy
Oz Hesg Mo, 1FTEOISESN QET Neg W MO -00230000 -m
Tell-Fres Bumber |I800-32%L388

m Ceains Performance Motors Limited @

181, Alemsarirs Eoad 8D, Eampony Lrang e 11§, Alsmmnnirs Somd

Blme Darwy Ferlfor=ance Centle East Coapt Cmntre Eime Carny Busipness Cemcre

Blesepore 1ERR4D Flngoapore s18L0Y Ringapsye 18WE4e

Fix, saTsTTIR Fax E34497T] Fax, S4TSEEDL Afrersales|
LATHEEDN Mot orred

14 AUG 2019
GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE H CAR- IN
T LAl

f Estimate No. : bl 52320 Page No. : 1l of 5
Date Estimated : 14/08/2019
| Prepared By : Joseph Yaguel
[ - ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - B6
Preeti Jain MSIG Insurance (8) Pte Ltd
19 Keppel View 4 Bhenton Way
#06-66 #21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore Singapore 068807
| SINGAPORE 098412

-

REGN. NO. CHASSIS ND. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
BLA2725X 0J00241 26/02/2016 X3 sDrivel0 0
DESCRIPTION L VALU
Replacing front per panel and attachments, right front 285D 348000
side panel, bo
AL N ~
Spray front bumper, bonnel and right front side panel /6 ¥ 00
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in s

accordance with BMW specifications, (1x)

To replace right headlight. Yok ﬁ.ﬂﬁ

To check slectncal wiring systems at the front section ; (A0 1
for proper function including adjustments of headlights

To camy out body cavity presarvation. 200 £ili]
(Per panal).
X 2 panel
Sundries ? 150.00
Total Labour 1: 8,491.00
DESCRIPTION B oryY PRIC VALUE
FRT RH FENDER PT 7 1 B0B.OS 808.05
BONNET bf .~ — 1 1,784.70 1,784.70
GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM P, mw.J.v cLos”, %S 1 11550 115.50
GRILLE SIDE CLOSED RH ,? e 1 BO.70 80.70
FRT SHOCK ABSORBER ECE & ¥ 1 6150 81,50
CROSS MEMBER BUMPER FRT . ° 1 527.85 527 65
CLADDING BUMPER FRT (PDC/S mezlll- - 1 267.15 267.15
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED 2 1 1.358.50 1,358.50
EMBLEM GROMMET #— — .~ |55 2 0.80 1.60
BMW EMBLEM #~ 1 71.25 71.25
RIGHT SUPPORT 7 ~ Svi_ 7 LprwC 1 18480 184.80
FRT SECT FRT RH WHEELHOUSING COVE 1 13405 134.05
COVER F/REAR WHEELHOUSING FRTRH = - Sv& 1 13405 134.05 )




B, Dma Led

Performance Motors Limited

A 2ime Darky Mctors Company

0o, Beg o, LYTGISETW 2T Beg Bo MI-SUJ000l-m

Toll-Fres Busher |1BE0-ZTEEIEN)

AR, Alswandrs moad iFl, Tespomg Arwrg Eoamd F1%, Alswandrs Woad

Uimes Darty Merformsnce Cefere Esst CoaEt CEftrs Bime Darlry Bupinsss Csnire
Bingapoaw IH9E4] Bingepotre 43BIA0 Slmgapore 159844

Fax. EATLTTTE Fax ELL4FTTE Fex. EE7SE401 Afrerfales|
[Eha 1T =11 Heterrad)
GSET REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X
EESETIMATE
I A
Estimate Mo. b1 52320 Page HNo. 2 o0f 5
Date Estimated 14/08/2019
| Prepared By Joseph Yaguel )
REGH. NO. CHREEIE ND, REGN. DATE MCDEL MILEAGE
SLAZT729X 0J00241 26/02/2016 X3 sDrive20 0
DESCRIFPTION oTy FRIC VALUE
FRT RH WHEEL ARCH CU\FEL#E" =3 1 179.75 179.75
RH Bl XENON HEADLIGHT i 1 243765 243765
DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CDNVERTE ﬂ-l--' ’k o 4 5,05 20.20
ULTRASONIC SENSOR [EGHWhRE} % < v 1 236.85 236.85
Total Parts B,403.95
& A
1% [v% /7 € e
LKK Auto Consyltants hence notify
the Repairer of the following
* To msurvey bolora/after sprey painting
» To iy aamaged panii | dunng resurvsy
» Farn pricem are subsec 10 confirmanion
* Thed paey survey @ 0 & “Without Pragudics” bemes
I :Mﬁﬁﬂﬂ'l:dlfuhnt-:lunﬂ r_{‘ ;ls‘qs, |
i m -u =)
ol Labour 1 8,491.00
hca revimnes ty Fppars Parte 8,403.85
Sgratu: Labour 2 0.00
Db EXCEEE 0.00
Total GST @O 7% 1,182,865
Grand Total 18,077.60

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY™

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **



..,Pe'rformance Motors Limited

& mamingr ol (he S Dty G
Cn Fag b |S740TESW 05T Sog Mo W2-0020007 -4

Final Report

Estimate No. b1 52320

Date Estimated 14/08/2019

Prepared By Joseph Yaguel

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - = ACCOUNT - 66

Preeti Jain MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd

19 Keppel View 4 Shenton Way

#06-66 #21-01 SGX Centre 2

Singapore Singapore 068807

SINGAPORE 098412

REGMN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE

SLA2729X 0J00241 26/02/2016 X3 sDrive20 0

ACCOUNT:

DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE ~ DISC. % NETT

To raplace front bumper, front bonnet, front right fender and 2,550.00 0 255000

front right wheel arch cover et including to remove and

install body parts in order to camy out painting job,

To respray front bumper, front bonnet and front right Tender 3,164.00 0 364.00

To chack steering geomealry and conduct whes! alignment 451.00 0 451,00

according to BMW specification

To replace right B1-Xenon headlight. 408.00 0 408.00

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section 150.00 o 150.00

far proper function including adjustments of headlights.

To carry out body cavity preservation. 200.00 0 200.00

Sundrias 150.00 0 150.00

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.%  NETT
-3

FRT RH FENDER BOBOS 1 0] B808.05
¢ FAT RH SIDE PANEL BOTTOM HOLDER 57.05 1 a] 57.05
# RH MOUNT FOR SIDEWALLIHEADLIGHT 57.05 1 0 57.05

BONNET 1,731.16 1 0 1731186

CLADDING BUMPER FRT (FDCISCHWARZ) 267.15 1 4] 267.15

FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED 1,.317.74 1 0 131774

EMBLEM GROMMET 0.78 2 0 1,55 156

BMW EMBLEM 69.11 1 v] 69.11
# EXPANDING RIVET® 0.65 3 (4] 1,85
# CLIP 2.00 2 0 4.00
# EXPANDING RIVET BLACK 1.35 20 (4] 27.00

FRT RH WHEEL ARCH COVER 179,75 1 0 17375
# STRAINER FOR WASH PUMP B8.00 2 0 16.00
# WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER 146.75 1 a 146.75
# STRAINER FWASH PUMP 11.20 1 0 11,20

AH Bl XENON HEADLIGHT 2,437.65 1 0 243765

52320 - SLA2729Xxisx, Page 1

Finalised by: Sharon Heng DID: 63190123 Fax: 64743229
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Final Report
§
#
¥ SUPPLEMENTARY TEMS
Total Labour : 7073.00
Total Parts : 7.133.16
Total Repar Costs less Excess: 14,206.16
GST @7%: 894.43
TS : ree ] Grand Total . 15,200.59
AT TO Raty | L
gt gt I
A_‘ 8 o QSHL‘L_l_ LOSS OF USE = $100 X 9 DAYS
L |

GlA SEARCH FEE - $2.00

i Y

—

i

52320 - SLA2729) «isx, Page 2 Finalised by: Sharon Heng DID: 63190123 Fax 64743229
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Supplementary
EstimaleMNo. b1 52320
Date Estimated 14/08/2019
Prepared By Joseph Yaguel
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 66
Preeti Jain MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
19 Keppel View 4 Shenton Way
#06-66 #21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore Singapore 068807
SINGAPORE 098412
REGN. NO CHASSIS NO. REGM DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SLA2729X 0J00241 26/02/2016 X3 sDrive20 0
ACCOUNT:
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE ~ DISC. % NETT
DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC.% NETT
-
2 FRT RH SIDE PANEL BOTTOM HOLDER &7 * 57.05 1 0 57.05
& RH MOUNT FOR SIDEWALUHEADLIGHT - ~ 57.05 1 0 57.05
# EXPANDING RIVET® Ase 065 3 0 1.95
2 CLUP por ~ 2.00 2 0 4,00
# EXPANDING RIVET BLACK A 135 20 0 2700
# STRAINER FOR WASH PUMP M > 8.00 2 0 16.00
# WINDSHEELD CLEANING CONTAINER de 146.75 : 0 14675
# STRAINER FAWASH PUMP e 11.20 1 0 11.20
2
L]
& SUPP EMENTARY | TEMS
Total Labour ;
Total Parts : 321.00
Total Labour & Parts ; 321.00

52320 - SLA2729X xisx, Page 1 Finaiised by: Sharon Hang DIE: 63190123 Fax: 64743229



Adjuster Report Page | of 3
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd icoreg o 1sseor1een)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6258-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall: suri@llkkaulo.com;assignments@lkkauto.com
VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT
Our File No: CS/MSG19014137/R1VD3IN2
Date: 30/09/2019
REFERENCE
i MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ple. Lid.  Policy No: 20087305
Claimant .
Vehicle No : SLA2T29X Insured Vehicle No : GBHEZ80.J
Date of Loss:  12/08/20189 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 802847
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLAZT29X
Make & Model: BMW X3, 2.0 | SDRIVE (A) Engine No: BO25127T9N20B20A
Reg. Date: 26/022016 (Man. Year; 2015) Chassis No: WBAWYS20300J00241
Colour; Blue Odomater; 29387 km
Engine Capacity: 1887 cc
Market Value/New Car NJA
Price:
Sum Insured (55): Market Value/Now Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceabla): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 225/60R17 Rear Tyre Size: 225/60R17
Front Left Side: Pirelli & mm Rear Left Side: Pirelll & mm
Front Right Side: Pirelli & mm Rear Right Side: Pirelli & mm
Tha above values repressnf the remairing e reacs depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts B.874.95 7.283.17 1.591.78 17.94
Miscellangous ltems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 8,341.00 6,923.00 1,418.00 17.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S§) 17,215.95 14,206.17 3,009.78 17.48
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S§) 1,205.12 994.43 210.69 17.48
Nett Amount (S5) 18,421.07 15,200.60 3,22047 17.48
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 19/09/2019
Date Inspected: 14/08/2019 Inspected At: Performance Molors Limited
(Alexandra)
303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby
Performance Centre
Singapore 158841
Estimated Period of Repair: 7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings of e tme and place of inspectian staled herein. Such inspection has been carmed out fa the besl of our
knowladpe and abifly but any other Sability under ary other circumstances i4 hereby axpressly exciuded

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=g... 30/9/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

|Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Sep 2019) |
|P:r|:s: M1-SUV BMW X3 2.0 | SDRIVE (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapare 1.0)

\Labour:  Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

'Print Code: (Unsubmitied, no print-code for SLA2728X)

Walidity: These eslimates are valid only if they contain the prinl code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimatle page

|Further Info: tems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *. .

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

1 1 *FRT RH FENDER Benl B0B.OSFS “*BOB.OSFS
2 1 *BONNET Bent 1,7B4.70FS *1,731.16FS
3 1 “GRILLE MIDDLE BOTTOM PARTIALLY CLOS Serviceable 115.50FS *-FS
4 1 *GRILLE SIDE CLOSED RH Serviceable 80.70FS *-F8
5 1 *FRT SHOCK ABSORBER ECE Serviceable 61.50FS “-F5
] 1 *CROSS MEMBER BUMPER FRT Serviceable 527 65FS *-FS
7 1 *CLADDING BUMPER FRT (PDC/SCHWARZ) Detormed 26T.15FS *267.15FS
8 1 ‘FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED Detformed 1.358.50FS *“1,317.74FS
] 1 "EMBLEM GROMMET Necessary 1.60FS *1.56FS

(2 Pca)
0 1 *BEMW EMBELEM Necessary 7125F8 *69.11FS
1 1 *RIGHT SUPPORT Serviceable 184 80FS *-F8
12 1 *FRT SECT FRT RH WHEELHOUSING COVER Serviceable 134.05FS *-FS
13 1 *COVER FIREAR WHEELHOUSING FRT RH Serviceable 134.05FS *-FS
14 1 *FRT RH WHEEL ARCH COVER Deformed 179.75FS *179.75FS
15 1 *RH Bl XENON HEADLIGHT Broken 243765FS *2,437.65FS
16 4 *DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE  Nol Necessary 20.20F3 “.FS
17 1 *ULTRASONIC SENSOR (SCHWARZ) Serviceable 236.B5F5 *-F§
18 1 *FRT RH SIDE PANEL BOTTOM HOLDER Cracked 57.05FS *5T.05FS
19 1 *RH MOUNT FOR SIDEWALL/HEADLIGHT Deformed 57.05F5 "57.05Fs
20 3 *EXPANDING RIVET Necessary 1.85F5 *1.95FS
21 2 *CLIP Necessary 400FSs *400FS
2 20 *EXPANDING RIVET BLACK Necessary 27.00FS "27.00FS
23 2 *STRAINER FOR WASH PUMP Necessary 16.00FS *16.00FS
24 1 *WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER Deformed 146.75F5 "146.75FS
25 1 *STRAINER FIWASH PUMP Necessary 11.20F5 "11.20FS
28 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 150.00FS *150.00FS
F=Franchiss parl. S=Spchielt.
Total Parts (S§) B8,874.95 T.283.17

Report was unsubmilied during this print-out.

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 30/9/2019
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Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 REPLACING FRONT BUMPER PANEL AND Mew 3,400.00 2.550.00
ATTACHMENTS,RIGHT FRONT SIDE PANEL,BONMNET

2 SPRAY FRONT BUMPER,BONNET AND RIGHT FRONT Mew 3,516.00 3.164.00
SIDE PANEL

3 TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND CONDUCT New 531.00 451.00

WHEEL ALIGNMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH BMW
SPECIFICATION (1X)

4 TO REPLACE RIGHT HEADLIGHT MNew 481.00 408.00

5 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE New 177.00 150.00
FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING
ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS

B TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER New 236.00 200.00
PANEL)

Gross Labour Cost {S§) 8,341.00 6,923.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 30/9/2019



